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S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
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Wattage

20 W 

Luminous Flux

1700 lm  

Colour Rendering

Index 90+ 

Colour Temperature

3000K / 4000K

Trim Colour Dimming

Non-Dimming

Efficiency

85.3 lm/W 

Power Factor LED Type 

CREE XP-G2

Beam Angle SelectionCut-Out Size

Ø270 mm x W35 mm

Size

Ø280 mm x W47 mm x H55 mm  

Driver System IES

Available

Warranty

2 Years

A B O U T

SHC TRADING PTY LTD 89 143 687 307
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Please refer to our website for the latest information.
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White  /      BlackRecessed downlight
Aluminium body and matte 
powder coat finish
10 deep set optics ensures 
discrete profile and minimal 
glare 
Ideal for both general and 
accent lighting within 
residential and commercial 
projects
C-TICK and SAA Approved
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P H O T O M E T R I C SRL- UD10N  /  20W  /  24°  /  3000K

S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
A U S T R A L I A  /  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

90°

60°

cd

45°

CO/C180

7252.34 lx

Height Center lx

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m 290.09 lx

453.27 lx

805.82 lx

1813.09 lx

Diameter

44 cm

88 cm

132 cm

175 cm

219 cm

P R O D U C T  O R D E R C O D E [ E.G. SRL- UD10N - WH - 3000K - 24° -NON-DIM ]

CODE TRIM COLOUR CCT BEAM ANGLE DIMMING

* A l l  t h e  t e s t  r e s u l t s  a r e b a s e d o n i n d i v i d u a l l i g h t  s e t t i n g ,  t h e o u t c o m e s  m a y  b e 
v a r i e d a s i n d i f f e r e n t  e n v i r o n m e n t  c o n d i t i o n s 

24°3000K

BK

WHUD10N NON-DIM
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